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17

15

Unterwaldstatt

Badgüetli

Untere Kneuwis

Halden

Harschwendi

Grund

Winkfeld

Schwellbrunn

Waldstatt

Brendi

Heimat

Horüti

Badtobelbach

HOLZWEG WALDSTATT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Start

Holzkreisel

Badtöbelibrücke

Altes Holzhandwerk

Spielplatz

Emma Kunz Pavillon

Holzwerkstatt

Rundbank

Grosse Linde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Kügelibahn

Feuerstelle Winkfeld

Holzkegelbahn

Langbank

Feuerstelle Grund

Blätter, Bäume und 

die Reise des Holzes

Holzbackstübli

Spielplatz Schulhaus

LEGENDE

Bushaltestelle

Bahnhof

Ö�entliches WC (beim Bhf)

Freibad (geheizt)

Spielplatz

Feuerstelle

Kirche

Restaurant

P

Parkplatz MZGP


